
Bahraich - Gonda DEMU/01768 - DEMU - NER 
BRK/Bahraich to GD/Gonda Junction 

1h 35m - 60 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BRK Bahraich 19:25 2 1 0 72 123 NER
2 CLW Chilwariya 19:35 19:37 2m 0 1 12 46 120 NER
3 YEAM Yogendra Dham Halt 19:45 19:46 1m 0 1 18 64 NER
4 PDR Payagpur 19:53 19:55 2m 0 1 26 69 NER
5 BEU Bisheshwarganj 20:03 20:05 2m 0 1 35 90 122 NER
6 BGAN Bangain 20:14 20:16 2m 0 1 48 36 115 NER
7 GADM Ganga Dham 20:24 20:26 2m 0 1 53 13 NER
8 GD Gonda Junction 21:00 4,5 1 60 - 105 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 06 2024 (03:09)

Jun 06 2024 (03:09)

1

1


